
Contents

Acknowledgements� ix

Translator’s Introduction� xi

THE HOLY LAND� 1

Author’s Preface� 3

Part I: Tuesday, 17 April 1894� 7

Part II: Wednesday, 18 April� 11

Part III: Thursday, 19 April� 17

Part IV: Friday, 20 April� 25

Part V: [Saturday, 21 April]� 35

Part VI: Sunday, 22 April� 45

Part VII: Monday, 24 April� 59

Part VIII: Tuesday, 24 April� 65

Part IX: Wednesday, 25 April� 69

Part X: Thursday, 26. April� 79

Part XI: Damascus, Friday, 27 April� 83

Part XII: Saturday, 28 April� 87

Part XIII: Damascus, Sunday, 29 April� 91

Part XIV: Monday, 30 [April]� 99

Part XV: Tuesday, 1 May� 103



  vi

The Holy Land and The Green Mosque of Bursa

Part XVI: Wednesday, 2 May� 115

Part XVII: Thursday, 2 May� 119

THE GREEN MOSQUE OF BURSA� 123

Part I: Bursa, 29 May 1894 � 125

Part II� 133

Part III: Wednesday, 30 May� 137

About the Contributors� 143

Index� 145


